C041WEB http://www.sigma-koki.com/english/   E-mail international@sigma-koki.com   TEL +81-3-5638-8228 FAX +81-3-5638-6550
Guide
Mirrors
Prisms
Polarizers
Lasers
Beam Shaping
Diffusers

RR-150-5 5 φ151.1 φ144 4 1
Resin Ring
Part Number Quantity
[Pieces]
Outer
Diameter
φD
[mm]
Inner
Diameter
φE
[mm]
Thickness
F
[mm]
DR-10-5 5 φ10 φ7 1
DR-12.7-5 5 φ12.7 φ9.7 1
DR-15-5 5 φ15 φ12 1
DR-20-5 5 φ20 φ17 1
DR-25-5 5 φ25 φ22 1
DR-25.4-5 5 φ25.4 φ22 1
DR-30-5 5 φ30 φ27 1
DR-38.1-5 5 φ38.1 φ35 1
DR-40-5 5 φ40 φ37 1
DR-50-5 5 φ50 φ46 1
DR-50.8-5 5 φ50.8 φ47 1
DR-52-5 5 φ52 φ48 1
DR-60-5 5 φ60 φ56 1
DR-80-5 5 φ80 φ75 1.5
DR-100-5 5 φ100 φ95 1.5
DR-130-5 5 φ130 φ124 2
DR-150-5 5 φ150 φ144 2
▶Please contact our  Sales Division regarding tapered retaining
rings for beamsplitter holders.
▶We cannot guarantee our retaining rings will fit into non Opto-
Sigma threaded holes.